Annual Tuition & Fee Schedule for Academic Year 2025-2026

(/Z.i\) Montessori

School Of Woodstock

Program Hours Tuition Meals* | Application | Enrollment Supply Re-Enroliment
Beginning Montessori, Ages 18 mos-3 years
Half Day 8:00am-12:00pm $850/month MS/L |$50 per child,| $175 per $175 per $125 per child,

one-time fee | child one- child, per per year, $175

time fee, year two or more
$250 two or
more

Full Day 8:00am-2:30pm $950/month MS/L
Extended 7:00am—6:00pm $1050/month | MS/L/A
Day S
Montessori, Ages 3-6 years
Half Day 8:00am-12:00pm $850/month MS/L |$50 per child,| $175 per $175 per $125 per

one-time fee | child one- child, per | child/year, $175

time fee, year two or more
$250 two or
more

Full Day 8:00am-2:30pm $950/month MS/L
Extended 7:00am—6:00pm $1050/month | MS/L/A
Day S
Other
Programs
Before 7:00am-8:00am $150/month N/A N/A $175 per N/A N/A
School child/year
After 2:30pm-6:00pm $75/day, AS
School $500/month
School 7:00am—6:00pm $85/day, MS/L/A
Closings $350/week S
Summer Enrichment Programs
HALF DAY 8:00am-12:00pm |$300w/$850m | MS/L/A N/A $100 per N/A N/A
FULL DAY 8:00am-2:30pm |$325w/$950m S child/year
EXTENDED 7:00am-6:00pm [$350w/$1050m
* MS=Morning Snack, L=Lunch, AS=Afternoon Snack

All programs are five days a week — we do not offer partial weeks
Application, enroliment, and supply fees are non-refundable

10% tuition discount for two or more children from the same family

Tuition for the academic year is set annually and consists of ten equal monthly instaliments, due
on the first day of the month. MSOW plans and maintains the curriculum and staff on an annual
basis. Tuition, therefore, is not subject to adjustment or remission because of absences,
academic year holidays, or bad weather school closings.

A late fee of $50 will be charged for payments received after the 5" of the month

A $35 fee will be charged for any returned checks
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